Page 1Document Reference SL-010 V12.0
Cost-Effective
Save up to 70% on installation by repurposing
your existing wiring.
Accommodates integration into an existing
system.
Complete, Intuitive Control
Full event monitoring and optional remote

Dimensions
TOC-650 and 750 Control Panels
Order Codes
TOC-650 and 750 Control Panels
For the full list of accessories, see the data sheet SL-051.
Order Code Description Image
TOC-650-150 110/230V AC Control Panel 150W PSU
2×8 RGB Display and Jog Wheel
TOC-750-150
110/230V AC Control Panel 150W PSU
7” Touch Screen, built in 5AH Battery
Backup
TOC-635-BAT1 110/230V AC Power Module 300W PSU
5AH Battery Backup
TOC-635-BAT2 110/230V AC Power Module 300W
17 AH Battery Backup
TOC-635-BAT3
Booster Module with Battery Backup
5AH Battery Capacity